
NR Mohd. Hashim Desa

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 Johnathan Wong Guanjie Melaka 95 97 94 95 95 94 570 96.7  666.7  GOLD

2 Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 93 94 97 95 95 93 567 92.9  659.9  SILVER

3 Choo Wen Yan Johor 97 95 95 89 93 95 564 95.5  659.5  BRONZE

4 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Selangor 97 92 93 90 91 95 558 100.1 658.1  

5 Mohd Muhaithir Johari Pahang 96 92 94 90 93 95 560 94.4  654.4  

6 Eddy Chew Johor 91 92 94 93 95 92 557 96.3  653.3  

7 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 97 90 96 91 96 92 562 89.8  651.8  

8 Zulnoor Zamri Ahmad PDRM 96 91 94 93 89 95 558 84.0  642.0  

9 Mohd Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 91 90 88 95 95 97 556

10 Mohd Ashraf Md Noh PDRM 93 86 93 91 97 93 553

11 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd.Terengganu 95 87 94 93 92 92 553

12 Aziz Yunus ATM 92 91 95 91 94 89 552

13 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 93 92 93 92 92 88 550

14 Nazrul Hashim ATM 90 89 91 91 91 97 549

15 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 85 97 91 96 90 90 549

16 Liew Teck Fai Melaka 92 85 93 91 95 90 546

17 Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 91 89 88 91 91 95 545

18 Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 92 89 88 92 89 94 544

19 Nur Muhammad Izzuddin M. AzwiTerengganu 93 93 89 94 88 85 542

20 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Latif Perak 89 94 91 96 85 87 542

21 Siau Zainyi Perak 94 86 85 90 90 96 541

22 Muhammad Uthman Ali P Pinang 90 86 90 89 92 92 539

23 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 94 87 86 91 92 89 539

24 Zulkeffli Ismail ATM 94 92 93 85 86 89 539

25 Mohd Darham Hj Ali PDRM 86 88 92 86 89 94 535
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26 Amirulazrai Ishak Pahang 82 86 95 90 92 89 534

27 Mohd Norhalidin Ab Halim PDRM 85 89 90 91 92 86 533

28 Khairul Azri Mohd Roslan ATM 89 93 80 87 89 94 532

29 Lee Jia Sheng Selangor 88 90 84 87 87 94 530

30 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 85 86 85 91 92 89 528

31 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 93 89 85 90 83 88 528

32 Luqman Hakim Taha Johor 88 86 90 86 91 86 527

33 Nur Azmel Awaludin ATM 88 85 79 90 90 90 522

34 Mohd. Shahrul Abdullah Terengganu 88 87 87 89 89 82 522

35 Suhairul Suyot ATM 85 85 85 92 93 81 521

36 Ong Zheng Shen Johor 89 88 84 87 87 86 521

37 Jamari Rusman PDRM 90 82 89 91 82 86 520

38 Engku Azhar Terengganu 90 80 85 92 88 85 520

39 Megat Khairul Hafis ATM 86 85 88 85 89 87 520

40 Mohd Rahimi Mat Yasin ATM 82 85 94 82 86 87 516

41 Abd Rahman Putra A Ghani PDRM 81 90 90 89 84 82 516

42 Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 77 92 89 83 86 87 514

43 Rosman Abd Razak ATM 81 85 88 87 84 87 512

44 Alvin Ang Chuen Bao Johor 84 82 81 85 90 89 511

45 Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. FidrosshamPerak 86 87 80 85 87 83 508

46 Megat Iskandar Faris Zol HassanPDRM 82 69 85 91 81 87 495

47 Mohd. Nafiq Afifi Jumaan Selangor 77 67 71 67 70 61 413

REMBIL NAME ASSN.
SERIES
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Alinoor Raziff Mohd. Sidex

Mohd. Hashim Desa

Abd. Rahim Rajuli

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 93 94 97 95 95 93 567

Alais Neek Sulong ATM 97 90 96 91 96 92 562 GOLD

Aziz Yunus ATM 92 91 95 91 94 89 552

Choo Wen Yan Johor 97 95 95 89 93 95 564

Eddy Chew Johor 91 92 94 93 95 92 557  SILVER

Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 91 89 88 91 91 95 545

Mohd Muhaithir Johari Pahang 96 92 94 90 93 95 560

Mohd Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 91 90 88 95 95 97 556 BRONZE

Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 92 89 88 92 89 94 544

Zulnoor Zamri Ahmad PDRM 96 91 94 93 89 95 558

Mohd Ashraf Md Noh PDRM 93 86 93 91 97 93 553

Mohd Darham Hj Ali PDRM 86 88 92 86 89 94 535

Ahmad Zafri Zamil Selangor 97 92 93 90 91 95 558

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 85 97 91 96 90 90 549

Tan Tong Tat Selangor 94 87 86 91 92 89 539

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd.Terengganu 95 87 94 93 92 92 553

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 93 92 93 92 92 88 550

Nur Muhammad Izzuddin M. AzwiTerengganu 93 93 89 94 88 85 542

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Latif Perak 89 94 91 96 85 87 542

Siau Zainyi Perak 94 86 85 90 90 96 541

Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. FidrosshamPerak 86 87 80 85 87 83 508
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NR Mohd. Hashim Desa

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa

I II III IV V VI

1 Johnathan Wong Guanjie Melaka 95 97 94 95 95 94 570 14x 1

2 Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 93 94 97 95 95 93 567 10x 2

3 Choo Wen Yan Johor 97 95 95 89 93 95 564 11x 3

4 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 97 90 96 91 96 92 562 7x 4

5 Mohd Muhaithir Johari Pahang 96 92 94 90 93 95 560 6x 5

6 Zulnoor Zamri Ahmad PDRM 96 91 94 93 89 95 558 9x 6

7 Ahmad Zafri Zamil Selangor 97 92 93 90 91 95 558 5x 7

8 Eddy Chew Johor 91 92 94 93 95 92 557 6x 8

9 Mohd Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 91 90 88 95 95 97 556 4x

10 Mohd Ashraf Md Noh PDRM 93 86 93 91 97 93 553 7x

11 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd.Terengganu 95 87 94 93 92 92 553 6x

12 Aziz Yunus ATM 92 91 95 91 94 89 552
4x

13 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 93 92 93 92 92 88 550 8x

14 Nazrul Hashim ATM 90 89 91 91 91 97 549 6x

15 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 85 97 91 96 90 90 549 1x

16 Liew Teck Fai Melaka 92 85 93 91 95 90 546 5x

17 Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 91 89 88 91 91 95 545 6x

18 Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 92 89 88 92 89 94 544 3x

19 Nur Muhammad Izzuddin M. AzwiTerengganu 93 93 89 94 88 85 542 4x

20 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Latif Perak 89 94 91 96 85 87 542 3x

21 Siau Zainyi Perak 94 86 85 90 90 96 541 8x

22 Muhammad Uthman Ali P Pinang 90 86 90 89 92 92 539 5x

23 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 94 87 86 91 92 89 539 4x

24 Zulkeffli Ismail ATM 94 92 93 85 86 89 539 3x

25 Mohd Darham Hj Ali PDRM 86 88 92 86 89 94 535 3x

26 Amirulazrai Ishak Pahang 82 86 95 90 92 89 534 2x

S-OFF

Qualification Result

17th December, 2011

REM

Subang 21/07/1996

Subang 21/07/1996

TOTAL X10
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I II III IV V VI

27 Mohd Norhalidin Ab Halim PDRM 85 89 90 91 92 86 533 4x

28 Khairul Azri Mohd Roslan ATM 89 93 80 87 89 94 532 8x

29 Lee Jia Sheng Selangor 88 90 84 87 87 94 530 5x

30 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 85 86 85 91 92 89 528 3x

31 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 93 89 85 90 83 88 528 2x

32 Luqman Hakim Taha Johor 88 86 90 86 91 86 527 1x

33 Nur Azmel Awaludin ATM 88 85 79 90 90 90 522 2x

34 Mohd. Shahrul Abdullah Terengganu 88 87 87 89 89 82 522 1x

35 Suhairul Suyot ATM 85 85 85 92 93 81 521 3x

36 Ong Zheng Shen Johor 89 88 84 87 87 86 521 2x

37 Jamari Rusman PDRM 90 82 89 91 82 86 520 3x

38 Engku Azhar Terengganu 90 80 85 92 88 85 520
3x

39 Megat Khairul Hafis ATM 86 85 88 85 89 87 520 2x

40 Mohd Rahimi Mat Yasin ATM 82 85 94 82 86 87 516 2x

41 Abd Rahman Putra A Ghani PDRM 81 90 90 89 84 82 516 1x

42 Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 77 92 89 83 86 87 514 4x

43 Rosman Abd Razak ATM 81 85 88 87 84 87 512 3x

44 Alvin Ang Chuen Bao Johor 84 82 81 85 90 89 511 5x

45 Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. FidrosshamPerak 86 87 80 85 87 83 508 2x

46 Megat Iskandar Faris Zol HassanPDRM 82 69 85 91 81 87 495 3x

47 Mohd. Nafiq Afifi Jumaan Selangor 77 67 71 67 70 61 413 1x

48 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor A B S E N T 0

49 Lu Yeu Sing Johor A B S E N T 0

I II III IV V VI

1 Muhammad Din Maidin Selangor 92 86 90 89 91 94 542 4x
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